
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

7

6

24

21

9

20

4

23

13

11

17

18

3

5

8

22

15

2

12

14

19

10

16

Name

Ibiza

Leon

Corsa

Saxo

Astra

Bravo

Twingo

Mustang

Fiesta

Panda

Spitfire

Mondeo

Scirocco

Uno

Yaris

Passat

Freelander

Kadet

Marbelha

Matiz

Clio

Strada

Scenic

Class

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Erofio

Best Tm

1:18.712

1:20.791

1:22.061

1:22.272

1:23.149

1:24.732

1:24.774

1:25.132

1:26.007

1:26.229

1:26.301

1:27.002

1:27.183

1:27.741

1:27.998

1:28.149

1:28.496

1:28.771

1:32.255

1:35.184

1:35.309

1:37.290

1:39.650

Diff

-

+2.079

+3.349

+3.560

+4.437

+6.020

+6.062

+6.420

+7.295

+7.517

+7.589

+8.290

+8.471

+9.029

+9.286

+9.437

+9.784

+10.059

+13.543

+16.472

+16.597

+18.578

+20.938

Gap

-

+2.079

+1.270

+0.211

+0.877

+1.583

+0.042

+0.358

+0.875

+0.222

+0.072

+0.701

+0.181

+0.558

+0.257

+0.151

+0.347

+0.275

+3.484

+2.929

+0.125

+1.981

+2.360

2nd Best

1:19.035

1:25.056

1:22.301

1:24.644

1:24.753

1:26.172

1:28.117

1:26.508

1:31.302

1:29.821

1:28.659

1:30.972

1:28.059

1:27.965

1:31.566

1:30.519

1:30.118

1:28.945

1:39.709

1:35.274

1:36.596

1:39.659

1:39.952

In Lap

12

11

10

11

12

4

2

9

11

9

11

1

12

12

12

12

10

11

11

9

2

11

9

Laps

14

12

13

12

12

12

13

11

12

12

12

11

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

9

Total Tm

20:55.042

21:07.567

21:01.256

20:04.789

20:30.433

20:14.395

21:01.068

20:12.501

21:04.897

20:33.458

20:47.906

21:17.767

21:31.660

20:14.745

20:42.155

21:08.256

21:05.792

20:53.175

20:08.412

20:06.432

21:09.800

20:52.077

18:26.748
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